WSY Swimming

#63 Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

2:23.99 13-14 23FT 2023 Futures
2:24.89 13-14 AAAA

2:31.79 13-14 AAA

2:32.89 13-14 23SR 2023 MA Senior Ch:
2:36.89 13-14 23JR 2023 LC Junior Cha
2:38.69 13-14 AA

2:45.59 13-14A

3:13.19 13-14B

-- 13-14C
2:20.19 15&0 AAAA
2:23.99 15&0 23FT 2023 Futures
2:26.89 15&0 AAA
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals Startsat01:15PM
3 Puliti, Maria 13 WSY-MA NT
4 Fieo, Ads 13 WCAY-MA NTY
5 Foley, Lily 13 HAC-MA NTY
Heat 2 0f10 Finals Startsat01:19 PM
1 Moden, Izzy 13  WCAY-MA NTY
2 Metry, Gabrielle 14 TOPS-MA NTY
3 Schurmans,Oni 15 FSA-MA NT
4 Walters, Ava 17 UDAC-MA NTY
5 Faikish, Madelint 16 NPAC-MA NT
6 Chaffier, Sarah 14 PAAC-MA NTY
7 Pierce, Raegan 13 TOPS-MA NTY
Heat 3 of 10 Finals Startsat 01:23 PM
1 Smeltzer, Sammi 14 PAY-MA 3:2457 C
2 Marino, Miranda 15 PAY-MA 3:1549 C
3 Muchler, Jillian 14 GSVY-MA 3:08.24 B
4 Hutto, Grace 16 WCAY-MA 2:44.22Y
5 Jimenez, Eva 13 BHA-MA 3:06.06 B
6 Bice, Ella 17 PAY-MA 3:0849 C
7 Tedeschi, Nisha 14 FSA-MA 3:16.26 C
8 Smithers, Jocelyr 13 NPAC-MA 3:31.76 C
Heat 4 of 10 Finals Starts at 01:27 PM
1 Hoffman, Caitlin 14 PFY-MA 3:0441 B
2 Devenney,Gwen 13 PAY-MA 3:03.49 B
3 Patel, Aryana 14 UDAC-MA 3:02.32 B
4 Munion, Mika 17 PAY-MA 3:00.61 C
5 Colman, Emily 13 HAC-MA 3:00.62 B
6 Exil, Kayla 14 PFY-MA 3:02.67 B
7 Davis, Kendall 14 PAAC-MA 3:04.24 B
8 Johnson, Cami 14 PAAC-MA 3:05.28 B
Heat 50f10 Finals Startsat01:31PM
1 Rizzardi, Maggie 14 NEYS-MA 2:59.12 B
2 Kashyap, Adithi 15 PAY-MA 2:5793 C
3 Brennecke, Sky 14 BHA-MA 2:56.71 B
4 Hummel, Jane 16 PAY-MA 2:52.78 C
5 Johnson, Ryan 16 WEST-MA 2:53.76 C
6 Patel, Riya 17 PAY-MA 2:57.64 C
7 Metry, Julianna 18 TOPS-MA 2:5841 C
8 Lucas, Elsa 15 TOPS-MA 2:59.15 C

Heat
1

N O Ul W N

(o]

Heat

N oo WwN

(o]

Heat

N o s wN

[ee]

Heat

N O s wN

@

Heat

O N O s W

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12:28 PM 6/10/2023 Page 1
WSY/HAC Long Course Classic 20223 http://yswim.org
at Bucknell University | 8 Lanes - 50 Meters
Meet Program - 2023 LC Classic Session 6 (Sat) 12noon W/U- | 130ver Girls

6 0of 10 Finals Startsat01:35 PM

Figueroa, Michel
Vecsi, Scarlett
Snook, Lillie
Wozniak, Olivia
Bryant, Cecilia
Fleischaker, Maz
Robbins, Emme
Foley, Elizabeth

7 0f 10 Finals Startsat01:38 PM

Hancock, Carolin
Acker, Maria
Spengler, Kyla
Deeney, Madelyn
Evans, Tegan
Johnson, Addie
Roberts, Madee
Kopcho, Julia

80f10 Finals Startsat01:41 PM

Kuteras, Victoria
Trieu, lzzy
Wolbert, Sydney
Cooper, Olivia
Darmo, Ally
Fletcher, Maddie
Braun, Casey

Lochstet, Pippin

90f10 Finals Startsat01:45PM

Buckman, Addis¢
Landis, Dru
Lynch, Emily
Parry, Kayla
Hummel, Meredi
Lewis, Brynn
Sadowski, Maris
Walborn, Mabel

10 of 10 Finals Starts at 01:48 PM

Strucko, Lydia
Jia, Katherine
Oyerly, Cali
Camden, Madi
Parry, Mia
Serfass, Maddie
Colarossi, Natalit

Herlihy, Grace

13 PAY-MA
13 FSA-MA
14 HAC-MA
13 PAAC-MA
13 PAY-MA
13 PAAC-MA
13 UDAC-MA
14 HAC-MA
15 CVAC-MA
16 WCAY-MA
16 BLUE-MA
16 PAY-MA
14 PAAC-MA
14 LAC-MA
16 LAC-MA
15 BWA-MA
16 PFY-MA
14 FSA-MA
15  PFY-MA
16 WCAY-MA
14  WCAY-MA
16 BWA-MA
13 UDAC-MA
17  UDAC-MA
15 CVAC-MA
14 LAC-MA
17  BRY-MA
18 LAC-MA
13 PAY-MA
14  PAY-MA
18  PAY-MA
14 LAC-MA
13 PAAC-MA
18 UDAC-MA
17 HAC-MA
16 PAAC-MA
15 LAC-MA
17 HAC-MA
17 HAC-MA
15  WCAY-MA

2:50.69
2:49.62
2:48.73
2:46.85
2:48.51
2:49.22
2:50.28
2:52.55

W W W w W W w W

2:46.27 C
2:25.87Y
2:25.22Y
2:43.50
2:43.66
2:44.55
2:45.46
2:46.48

2:42.18
2:40.85
2:38.19 A
2:17.73Y
2:18.74Y A
2:39.46 A
2:41.08 A
2:4330 C

(@]

2:35.00 A
2:34.44 23]R
2:33.11 AA
2:31.75 23SR
2:33.08 23]R
2:34.09 23]R
2:3480 A
2:35.13 23]R

2:30.11
2:28.01
2:26.62
2:25.33
2:25.58
2:27.43
2:28.45
2:13.06Y

AAA
23SR
AAA
AAA
AAA
23SR
23SR

#64 Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1:15.99 13-14 23FT 2023 Futures
1:16.69 13-14 AAAA

1:20.29 13-14 23SR 2023 MA Senior Ch
1:20.39 13-14 AAA

1:23.09 13-14 23JR 2023 LC Junior Chai
1:23.99 13-14 AA

1:27.69 13-14 A

1:42.29 13-14B
-- 13-14C
1:14.09 15&0 AAAA
1:15.99 15&0 23FT 2023 Futures
1:17.59 15&0 AAA
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of11 Finals Startsat02:01 PM
3 Parsons, Josie 13 WSY-MA NT
4 Davis, Anna 13 HAC-MA NTY
5 Smithers, Jocelyr 13 NPAC-MA NTY
Heat 2of11 Finals Startsat02:03 PM
2 Evans, Tegan 14 PAAC-MA NTY
3 Ludwick, Sadie 17  WSY-MA NT
4 Murphy, Taegan 17 BLUE-MA 1:51.90 C
5 Sanders, Suzie 13  WCAY-MA 1:42.32Y C
6 Almouzani, Nora 14 WSY-MA NT
7 Kaszuba, Eva 14 BDA-MA NT
Heat 3 of11 Finals Starts at 02:05 PM
1 Patel, Riya 17 PAY-MA 1:47.25 C
2 Exil, Kayla 14 PFY-MA 1:46.31 C
3 Devenney, Gwen 13 PAY-MA 1:41.60 B
4 Figueroa, Michel 13 PAY-MA 1:41.12 B
5 Houde, Riley 13 TOPS-MA 1:41.13 B
6 Bice, Ella 17 PAY-MA 1:4449 C
7 Kashyap, Adithi 15 PAY-MA 1:46.49 C
8 Smeltzer, Sammi 14 PAY-MA 1:47.46 C
Heat 4of11 Finals Startsat 02:07 PM
1 DiLenge, Naomi 13 NPAC-MA 1:40.58 B
2 Marino, Miranda 15 PAY-MA 1:39.56 C
3 Davis, Kendall 14 PAAC-MA 1:3841 B
4 Johnson, Izzy 17 PAAC-MA 1:37.18 C
5 Daniel, Khiya 14 BHA-MA 1:37.58 B
6 Trieu, Izzy 14 FSA-MA 1:38.68 B
7 Napier, Ava 17 WEST-MA 1:39.66 C
8 Johnson, Cami 14 PAAC-MA 1:4092 B
Heat 5o0f11 Finals Startsat 02:09 PM
1 Taylor, Sovy 16 NEYS-MA 1:36.87 C
2 Holland, Grace 14 BHA-MA 1:36.61 B
3 Chaffier, Sarah 14 PAAC-MA 1:36.29 B
4 Roeting, Bella 15 HAC-MA 1:35.75 C
5 Sheldon, Jane 15 HAC-MA 1:35.76 C
6 Nalli, Alexia 15 BLUE-MA 1:25.27Y
7 Fleischaker, Maz 13 PAAC-MA 1:36.76 B
8 Bierman, Eya 15 PAY-MA 1:37.12 C
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6 (#64 Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Broadbent, Lane
Moden, Izzy
Lucas, Elsa
Griffith, Kaia
Hoffman, Caitlin
Bryant, Cecilia
Bretz, Sarah

Munion, Mika

7 of 11 Finals Startsat02:13 PM

Kopcho, Julia
Jimenez, Eva
Johnson, Ryan
Landis, Dru
Golden, Luna
Johnson, Eliza
Wozniak, Olivia

Charimova, Kam

80f11 Finals Startsat02:15PM

Roberts, Madee
Vorobyeva, Arine
Young, Kadence
Amorim, Olivia
Hummel, Jane
Strucko, Lydia
Guntz, Catie
Buckman, Addis¢

90f11 Finals Startsat02:17 PM

Swindler, Lila
Cheplick, Natalie
Wolbert, Sydney
Deeney, Madelyn
Fleischaker, Sade
Henry, Mary-Kat
Hummel, Meredi
Robbins, Emme
10 of 11 Finals
Walborn, Mabel

Parry, Kayla
Parker, Sarah
Ladd, Caelan
Doss, Abby
Speer-Gibson, Ac
Lewis, Brynn
Sadowski, Maris

11 0f 11 Finals
Johnson, Addie

Herlihy, Grace
Henry, Allison
Jia, Katherine
Tewksbury, Madi
Carmella, Keira
Cooper, Addison
Parry, Mia

16 WSY-MA
13 WCAY-MA
15 TOPS-MA
16 TOPS-MA
14 PFY-MA
13 PAY-MA
15 FSY-MA
17 PAY-MA
15 BWA-MA
13 BHA-MA
16 WEST-MA
14 LAC-MA
13 HAC-MA
15 WEST-MA
13 PAAC-MA
14 ORCA-MA
16 LAC-MA
16 UDAC-MA
17 WEST-MA
15 PAAC-MA
16 PAY-MA
13 PAAC-MA
18 TOPS-MA
15 CVAC-MA
14 WCAY-MA
16 PAAC-MA
15 PFY-MA
16 PAY-MA
16 PAAC-MA
13 LAC-MA
13 PAY-MA
13 UDAC-MA
Starts at 02:19 PM
14 LAC-MA
18 LAC-MA
16 UDAC-MA
16 WCAY-MA
21 BAC-MA
14 WCAY-MA
14 PAY-MA
18 PAY-MA
Starts at 02:21 PM
14 LAC-MA
15 WCAY-MA
21 NRG-MA
18 UDAC-MA
18 PAAC-MA
14 WCAY-MA
14 WCAY-MA
15 LAC-MA

1:35.11 C
1:23.71Y B
1:34.57 C
1:33.39
1:34.44
1:34.73
1:35.04
1:35.64

O O w w o

1:32.81
1:32.55
1:31.21
1:29.93
1:30.79
1:31.67
1:32.72
1:33.22

W w O ww o wo

1:28.99
1:27.50
1:27.22
1:25.87
1:27.15
1:27.35
1:28.82
1:29.34

OO P 00000

1:14.96Y A
1:24.17 A
1:23.13 A
1:21.97 A
1:23.08 A
1:23.30 AA
1:24.87 A
1:2548 A

1:21.12
1:20.78
1:19.95
1:08.77Y
1:19.10 23SR
1:11.23Y AA
1:21.05 23]R
1:21.33 A

23]R
AA
23SR

1:16.68 AAAA
1:07.37Y
1:14.29 23FT
1:12.78 AAAA
1:13.41 AAAA
1:06.55Y AAA
1:07.62Y AAA
1:17.71 23SR

#65 Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

2:07.79 13-14 23FT 2023 Futures
2:11.39 13-14 AAAA
2:15.69 13-14 23SR 2023 MA Senior Ch:
2:17.59 13-14 AAA
2:18.69 13-14 23JR 2023 LC Junior Cha
2:23.89 13-14 AA
2:30.09 13-14A
2:55.09 13-14B
-- 13-14C
2:07.19 15&0 AAAA
2:07.79 15&0 23FT 2023 Futures
2:13.19 15&0 AAA
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f13 Finals Startsat02:32 PM
1 Davis, Anna 13 HAC-MA NTY
2 Pierce, Raegan 13 TOPS-MA NTY
3 Kaszuba, Eva 14 BDA-MA NT
4 Schurmans,Oni 15 FSA-MA NT
5 Almouzani, Nora 14 WSY-MA NT
6 Snook, Lillie 14 HAC-MA NTY
7 Sanders, Suzie 13  WCAY-MA NTY
Heat 2 of13 Finals Startsat02:36 PM
1 Ludwick, Sadie 17  WSY-MA NT
2 Tedeschi,Nisha 14 FSA-MA 3:2329 C
3 Houde, Riley 13 TOPS-MA 3:02.05 C
4 Smeltzer, Sammi 14 PAY-MA 2:56.54 C
5 Patel, Riya 17 PAY-MA 2:57.94 C
6 Murphy, Taegan 17 BLUE-MA 3:1245 C
7 Parsons, Josie 13 WSY-MA 4:00.28 C
8 DiLenge, Kathry1 15 NPAC-MA NT
Heat 3 of13 Finals Starts at 02:40 PM
1 Puliti, Maria 13 WSY-MA 2:51.28 B
2 Colman, Emily 13 HAC-MA 2:49.64 B
3 Patel, Aryana 14 UDAC-MA 2:4898 B
4 Schultz, Kenzi 13 PAAC-MA 2:4792 B
5 Nalli, Alexia 15 BLUE-MA 2:4895 C
6 Marino, Miranda 15 PAY-MA 2:4949 C
7 Exil, Kayla 14 PFY-MA 2:5090 B
8 DilLenge, Naomi 13 NPAC-MA 2:51.69 B
Heat 4 of 13 Finals Starts at 02:43 PM
1 Hutto, Grace 16 WCAY-MA 2:26.60Y
2 Robbins,Emme 13 UDAC-MA 2:45.32 B
3 Metry, Gabrielle 14 TOPS-MA 2:42.68 B
4 Hoffman, Caitlin 14 PFY-MA 2:42.54 B
5 Moden, Izzy 13 WCAY-MA 2:23.66Y B
6 Holland, Grace 14 BHA-MA 2:43.09 B
7 Rizzardi, Maggie 14 NEYS-MA 2:45.43 B
8 Jimenez, Eva 13 BHA-MA 2:46.13 B
Heat 5o0f13 Finals Starts at 02:46 PM
1 Bierman, Eya 15 PAY-MA 2:40.61 C
2 Metry, Julianna 18 TOPS-MA 2:38.73 C
3 Taylor, Sovy 16 NEYS-MA 2:37.58 C
4 Munion, Mika 17 PAY-MA 2:36.22 C
5 Chaffier, Sarah 14 PAAC-MA 2:36.29 B
6 Bice, Ella 17 PAY-MA 2:3795 C
7 Kashyap, Adithi 15 PAY-MA 2:39.24 C
8 Napier, Ava 17 WEST-MA 2:42.47 C

Heat 6 of 13 Finals Starts at 02:49 PM
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Trieu, Izzy
Johnson, Cami
Devenney, Gwen
Vecsi, Scarlett
Bryant, Cecilia
Evans, Tegan
Daniel, Khiya

Fleischaker, Maz

7 of 13 Finals Startsat 02:52 PM

Swindler, Lila
Johnson, Ryan
Henry, Mary-Kat:
Figueroa, Michel
Fletcher, Maddie
Young, Kadence
Davis, Kendall
Brennecke, Sky

80f 13 Finals Startsat 02:55 PM

Gerlinski, Emma
Guntz, Catie
Speer-Gibson, Ac
Griffith, Kaia
Fleischaker, Sadz
Foley, Lily
Golden, Luna

Charimova, Kam

90f13 Finals Startsat02:58 PM

Hummel, Meredi
Kopcho, Julia
Price, Megan
Lochstet, Pippin
Spengler;, Kyla
Braun, Casey
Hancock, Carolin
Roberts, Madee

10 of 13 Finals
Kuteras, Victoria

Lynch, Emily
Deeney, Madelyn
Wolbert, Sydney
Darmo, Ally
Radie, Paige
Broadbent, Lane
Johnson, Addie
11 0f 13 Finals
Amorim, Olivia
Strucko, Lydia
McCullough, Sary
Parker, Sarah
Johnson, Natalie
Johnson, Izzy
Cramer, Aubrey

Lewis, Brynn

14 FSA-MA
14 PAAC-MA
13 PAY-MA
13 FSA-MA
13 PAY-MA
14 PAAC-MA
14 BHA-MA
13 PAAC-MA
14 WCAY-MA
16 WEST-MA
13 LAC-MA
13 PAY-MA
16 BWA-MA
17 WEST-MA
14 PAAC-MA
14 BHA-MA
17  GSVY-MA
18 TOPS-MA
14 WCAY-MA
16 TOPS-MA
16 PAAC-MA
13 HAC-MA
13 HAC-MA
14 ORCA-MA
13 PAY-MA
15 BWA-MA
17 BRY-MA
17 UDAC-MA
16 BLUE-MA
13 UDAC-MA
15 CVAC-MA
16 LAC-MA
Starts at 03:01 PM
16 PFY-MA
17 BRY-MA
16 PAY-MA
15 PFY-MA
14 WCAY-MA
14 WCAY-MA
16 WSY-MA
14 LAC-MA
Starts at 03:03 PM
15 PAAC-MA
13 PAAC-MA
15 WEST-MA
16 UDAC-MA
18 WEST-MA
17 PAAC-MA
15 CVAC-MA
14 PAY-MA

2:35.60
2:34.58
2:34.31
2:33.70
2:33.85
2:34.38
2:35.44
2:36.07

W W W w W W w W

2:14.70Y B

2:32.19
2:31.29
2:30.53
2:31.05
2:32.09
2:32.28
2:33.17

2:30.44
2:28.86

ww OO0 W WO

C

2:10.13Y A

2:26.40
2:26.62
2:28.25
2:29.53
2:30.46

2:25.75
2:24.84
2:23.81
2:22.54

2:06.82Y

2:24.59
2:25.62
2:25.89

2:22.29
2:22.05
2:21.61
2:21.20

oo o> > > > > w > > 0

> > >

A

2:04.86Y AA
2:05.14Y A

2:22.08
2:22.47

2:21.02
2:19.87
2:18.13
2:16.51
2:17.91
2:19.56
2:21.00
2:21.18

A
AA

A
AA
AA
AA
AA
A
A
AA
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Heat 12 (#65 Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
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#66 Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Walborn, Mabel
Cheplick, Natalie
Camden, Madi
Colarossi, Natalit
Carmella, Keira
Cooper, Olivia
Sadowski, Maris
Serfass, Maddie

13 of 13 Finals
Williams, Victori

Doss, Abby

Jia, Katherine
Vorobyeva, Arine
McNamara, Ellie
Landis, Dru
Faikish, Madelin
Walters, Ava

14 LAC-MA
16 PAAC-MA
16 PAAC-MA
17 HAC-MA
14 WCAY-MA
16 WCAY-MA
18 PAY-MA
17 HAC-MA
Starts at 03:09 PM
15 UDAC-MA
21 BAC-MA
18 UDAC-MA
16 UDAC-MA
14 WCAY-MA
14 LAC-MA
16 NPAC-MA
17 UDAC-MA

2:16.03
2:14.82
2:13.93 23SR
2:13.15 AAA
1:57.87Y AAA
1:58.42Y
2:15.97
2:16.30

AAA
23SR

AA
AA

2:13.07
2:11.50
2:09.97 AAA
2:04.86 AAAA
1:53.76Y AAAA
2:11.06 AAAA
2:12.07 AAA
2:13.10 AAA

AAA
AAA

1:04.69

1:05.49 13-14 AAAA
1:08.59 13-14 AAA

1:08.79 13-14 23SR 2023 MA Senior Ch
1:11.69 13-14 AA
1:11.89 13-14 23JR 2023 LC Junior Chai
1:14.79 13-14A

13-14 23FT 2023 Futures

1:27.29 13-14B
-- 13-14C
1:03.19 15&0 AAAA
1:04.69 15&0 23FT 2023 Futures
1:06.19 15&0 AAA
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of11 Finals Startsat03:21 PM
1 Schultz, Kenzi 13 PAAC-MA NTY
2 Houde, Riley 13 TOPS-MA NTY
3 Kaszuba, Eva 14 BDA-MA NT
4 Ludwick, Sadie 17  WSY-MA NT
5 Snook, Lillie 14 HAC-MA NTY
6 Almouzani, Nora 14 WSY-MA NT
7 Puliti, Maria 13 WSY-MA NT
Heat 2of11 Finals Startsat 03:23 PM
1 Kashyap, Adithi 15 PAY-MA 1:4749 C
2 Figueroa, Michel 13 PAY-MA 1:3849 C
3 Patel, Riya 17 PAY-MA 1:3298 C
4 Vecsi, Scarlett 13 FSA-MA 1:31.39 C
5 Bice, Ella 17 PAY-MA 1:3235 C
6 Rizzardi, Maggie 14 NEYS-MA 1:37.39 C
7 Roeting, Bella 15 HAC-MA 1:43.64 C
8 Smeltzer, Sammi 14 PAY-MA 1:54.50 C
Heat 3 of11 Finals Startsat 03:25 PM
1 Foley, Elizabeth 14 HAC-MA 1:30.51 C
2 Munion, Mika 17 PAY-MA 1:28.53 C
3 Holland, Grace 14 BHA-MA 1:2793 C
4 Chaffier, Sarah 14 PAAC-MA 1:2745 C
5 Young, Kadence 17 WEST-MA 1:27.46 C
6 Deeney,Madelyn 16 PAY-MA 1:2843 C
7 Smithers, Jocelyr 13 NPAC-MA 1:29.51 C
8 DilLenge, Naomi 13 NPAC-MA 1:30.95 C

Heat 4 of11 Finals Startsat 03:27 PM
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Exil, Kayla
Bryant, Cecilia
Devenney, Gwen
DiLenge, Kathry:
Sheldon, Jane
Hoffman, Caitlin
Patel, Aryana
Johnson, Cami

50f11 Finals
Fleischaker, Sade

Hummel, Meredi
Taylor, Sovy
Kopcho, Julia
Brennecke, Sky
Nalli, Alexia
Trieu, Izzy
Fleischaker, Maz

6 of 11 Finals
Evans, Tegan
Broadbent, Lane
Moden, Izzy
Foley, Lily
Charimova, Kam
Radie, Paige
Daniel, Khiya
Golden, Luna

7 of 11 Finals
Faikish, Madelin
Lynch, Emily
Griffith, Kaia
Ladd, Caelan
Amorim, Olivia
Strucko, Lydia
Sadowski, Maris
Davis, Anna

8of 11 Finals
Cheplick, Natalie
Kuteras, Victoria
Hayes, Madelyn
Lewis, Brynn
Johnson, Izzy
Spengler, Kyla
Wozniak, Olivia
Lochstet, Pippin
9 of 11 Finals
Parry, Mia
McCullough, Sary
Fletcher, Maddie
Colarossi, Natali
Buckman, Addisc
Johnson, Addie
Cooper, Addison

Hummel, Jane

14 PFY-MA
13 PAY-MA
13 PAY-MA
15 NPAC-MA
15 HAC-MA
14 PFY-MA
14 UDAC-MA
14 PAAC-MA
Starts at 03:29 PM
16 PAAC-MA
13 PAY-MA
16 NEYS-MA
15 BWA-MA
14 BHA-MA
15 BLUE-MA
14 FSA-MA
13 PAAC-MA
Starts at 03:31 PM
14 PAAC-MA
16 WSY-MA
13  WCAY-MA
13 HAC-MA
14 ORCA-MA
14 WCAY-MA
14 BHA-MA
13 HAC-MA
Starts at 03:32 PM
16 NPAC-MA
17 BRY-MA
16 TOPS-MA
16 WCAY-MA
15 PAAC-MA
13 PAAC-MA
18 PAY-MA
13 HAC-MA
Starts at 03:34 PM
16 PAAC-MA
16 PFY-MA
14 WCAY-MA
14 PAY-MA
17 PAAC-MA
16 BLUE-MA
13 PAAC-MA
17 UDAC-MA
Starts at 03:36 PM
15 LAC-MA
15 WEST-MA
16 BWA-MA
17 HAC-MA
15 CVAC-MA
14 LAC-MA
14 WCAY-MA
16 PAY-MA

1:25.38
1:24.98
1:24.18
1:22.11
1:22.85
1:24.72
1:25.24
1:26.46

W W w OO W W w

1:21.39
1:20.91
1:20.51
1:18.95
1:19.50
1:20.51
1:21.20
1:21.48

W O wmwoOonOw o

1:1838 B
1:18.16 C
1:08.68Y B
1:15.69 B
1:1596 B
1:08.75Y B
1:1837 B
1:1843 B

1:15.63 C
1:15.22 C
1:1435 C
1:05.40Y
1:14.22
1:15.13
1:15.56
1:15.68

w O w o

1:1338 C
1:12.77 C
1:04.18Y A
1:11.81 23]R
1:12.12 A
1:12.66 C
1:1336 A
1:1342 C

1:11.05
1:10.30
1:10.00
1:09.91
1:09.97
1:10.27 AA
1:02.70Y A
1:11.67 A
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10 of 11 Finals
Walborn, Mabel

Walters, Ava
Wolbert, Sydney
Serfass, Maddie
Tewksbury, Madi
Johnson, Eliza
Vorobyeva, Arine
Landis, Dru

11 0of 11 Finals
Williams, Victori

McNamara, Ellie
Parry, Kayla
Oyerly, Cali
Henry, Allison
Parker, Sarah
Johnson, Natalie

Jia, Katherine

Starts at 03:37 PM

14 LAC-MA
17 UDAC-MA
15 PFY-MA
17 HAC-MA
18 PAAC-MA
15 WEST-MA
16 UDAC-MA
14 LAC-MA
Starts at 03:39 PM
15 UDAC-MA
14 WCAY-MA
18 LAC-MA
17 HAC-MA
21 NRG-MA
16 UDAC-MA
18 WEST-MA
18 UDAC-MA

1:09.58
1:09.15
1:08.90
1:08.18
1:08.44
1:09.02
1:09.32
1:09.74

1:07.33

23SR
23SR
AA

A

AA

23SR

58.28Y AAA

1:05.12
1:04.17
1:04.73
1:05.79
1:06.84
1:08.16

AAA
23FT
AAA
AAA
23SR
23SR




